G-9732
Traditional 32" Grab Bar

GIRAFF

Product Features Available Finishes

32" center to center

1-1/2" distance from wall to
bar

1-1/4" diameter

Solid brass construction
Mounting hardware included
ADA compliant when installed
properly

Style options complement
traditional collections

Code compliance

ADA

34-1/2"
(876mm)
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24K Polished Gold

24K Brushed Gold

Olive Bronze

Olive Bronze

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Polished Nickel
Steelnox® (Satin Nickel)
Steelnox® (Satin Nickel)
Vintage Brushed Brass

* Special order finish - call for availability

32"
(812mm)

1-1/2"

(38mm)

2-13/16
72mm]

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 09/2023
www.graff-designs.com | phone: 800-954-4723


http://www.tcpdf.org

